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Women / XD / XD c3 g1
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jamie Bray468
Golden City

9.350 8.650 9.2759.525 36.800
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Lilah Payamps2518
Reflex - FL

9.100 8.300 9.3009.000 35.700
2 2 3 1 2 

2 

Emma Uneda2814
Flight Gym Academy

8.900 8.200 9.2758.900 35.275
4 3 4 2T 3 

3 

Kendra Uneda2815
Flight Gym Academy

9.000 7.700 9.1758.725 34.600
3 4 5 4 4 

4 

Alexa Palena155
Suncoast

8.675 6.400 9.0759.150 33.300
6 7 2 6 5 

5 

Camryn Chiumento2843
Flight Gym Academy

8.800 7.300 9.1507.950 33.200
5 5 6 5 6 

6 

Sydney Dufort124
Suncoast

0.000 6.900 0.0000.000 6.900
7 6 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / XD / XD c3 g2
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Salus530
Golden City

9.300 9.150 9.3509.025 36.825
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Sarah Buzzelli2605
Southern Starz

9.250 8.175 9.3758.500 35.300
2 3 3 2 2 

2 

Madisyn Looper744
Meks Gymnastics

8.800 7.800 9.0509.000 34.650
4 5 2 6 3 

3 

Meridith Smith537
Golden City

8.600 8.425 9.0758.275 34.375
5 2 4 5 4 

4 

Claire Dennison2536
Flight Gym Academy

8.500 7.950 9.2507.800 33.500
6 4 5 4 5 

5 

Hannah Wilson757
Meks Gymnastics

9.125 7.200 9.4007.225 32.950
3 6 6 1 6 

6 
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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: C3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City S 108.000 27.250 26.225 26.825 27.700
1T1 1 1

2 Flight Gym Academy S 103.825 26.700 23.850 25.575 27.700
1T2 2 2
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